
Sabotørfelten, DC-3 
26/2-2017 

Arr.: Orkla, Flå Hølonda, Skaun og Trondhjems Skytterlag 

 

 Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/2 6/6 6/4 48/32 

2 Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 5 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/4 48/32 

3 Mads Lysevold Singsås 4 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/3 48/31 

4 Leif Gravem Sunndal 5 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 48/31 

5 Terje Røstad Soknedal 4 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/5 48/30 

6 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 6/6 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 48/30 

7 Mona Isene Rennebu 5 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/0 6/2 6/4 48/29 

8 Jo Kristian Bergum Byneset 4 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/3 48/29 

9 Roger Hals Fosna 5 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/3 48/28 

10 Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 5 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/3 48/27 

11 Helge Tørresvold Glåmos 3 6/3 6/1 6/1 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 48/24 

12 Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 5 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 48/21 

13 Odd Sverre 

Håkenstad 

Lesja 5 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 47/32 

14 Rune Stenmo Stordalen 4 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/2 47/31 

15 Egil Magne 

Hammervold 

Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 6/6 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 47/31 

16 Anita Jære Rennebu 5 6/5 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/6 47/28 

17 Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/1 6/2 6/3 47/27 

18 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 5 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/2 5/2 6/5 47/26 

19 Morten Island Malvik 5 6/5 6/2 6/0 5/1 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 47/25 

20 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 5 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/3 6/1 6/5 6/2 47/22 

21 Bjørnar Moe Forr 3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/2 6/3 6/1 6/3 6/3 47/20 

22 Bård Haugros Byneset 4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/1 5/3 6/5 6/1 47/20 

23 Bernt Ole Moen Øvre Surnadal 3 6/0 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/3 47/19 

24 Tom Olav Moldskred Aalesund 4 6/4 6/3 6/0 6/2 6/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 47/19 

25 Olav Kalvik Vikna 3 6/3 6/2 6/0 5/1 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/2 47/15 

26 Jørund Oskar Ertsås Mære 4 6/2 6/0 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/6 5/3 5/3 46/30 

27 Nils Kåre Midtflå Rælingen 5 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 46/27 

28 Olav Gravem Sunndal 4 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/1 6/5 4/0 6/5 6/3 46/27 

29 Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 3 6/5 6/4 6/1 6/2 5/5 6/5 6/2 5/1 46/25 

30 Bjarne Budsberg Vinstra 5 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/2 46/22 

31 Morten Dølhaug 

Reinertsen 

Alvdal 4 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/1 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 46/21 

32 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne 4 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/1 5/1 46/16 

33 Eiliv Grostad Geitanes 3 6/1 6/2 5/0 6/0 6/2 6/4 6/2 5/1 46/12 

34 Birger Meistad Orkla 5 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/3 6/5 6/6 5/3 5/3 45/29 

35 Otte Hårstad Rennebu 5 6/4 5/5 4/0 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/2 45/24 

36 Magne Råde Forr 3 6/4 6/5 6/1 4/2 6/0 6/5 5/4 6/3 45/24 

37 Oddbjørn Duaas Heim/Hemne 4 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/1 4/2 5/1 45/21 

38 Bjørn Brevik Fosna 3 6/1 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/3 4/2 45/18 

39 Svein Budal Budal 4 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/0 5/2 6/2 6/1 5/4 45/17 

40 Thomas Åsheim Byneset 5 6/3 6/6 6/1 5/1 6/3 6/0 6/2 4/1 45/17 

41 Karl-Henrik Lund 

Brinch 

Byneset 4 6/4 6/2 4/1 6/2 6/2 5/2 6/0 6/3 45/16 

42 Tom Kr. Noodt Nidaros 4 6/3 6/3 5/0 4/0 6/0 6/2 6/4 6/2 45/14 

43 Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal 3 6/5 6/1 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/2 44/23 

44 Dagfinn Aune Klæbu 4 6/3 6/2 4/1 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 44/22 



45 Jorun Øien Buseth Singsås 3 5/0 6/4 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 44/22 

46 Bernt Noodt Nidaros 3 6/3 6/6 5/2 6/1 4/2 5/1 6/3 6/2 44/20 

47 Tom Kappelslåen Lesja 4 6/2 6/0 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 2/2 44/20 

48 Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 4 6/3 6/3 4/0 5/1 5/0 6/4 6/5 6/1 44/17 

49 Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 4 6/1 6/3 6/4 1/0 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 43/24 

50 Magnus Kjelaas Inderøy 4 6/6 6/6 5/1 6/3 5/1 6/4 4/1 5/2 43/24 

51 Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 3 6/3 6/4 5/1 4/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 4/3 43/23 

52 Peder Bakken Singsås 5 6/2 6/5 3/0 4/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 43/22 

53 Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim/Hemne 4 6/3 5/3 6/4 3/0 5/2 6/0 6/3 6/3 43/18 

54 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 4 6/3 6/2 2/0 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/5 43/18 

55 Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 3 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/1 6/1 6/1 2/1 6/2 43/13 

56 Håvard Valstad Mære 5 6/1 6/1 2/0 5/0 6/5 6/5 5/4 5/4 41/20 

57 Ivar Skjelstad Skjelstadmark 4 6/2 6/5 6/0 5/1 4/2 5/4 5/4 4/2 41/20 

58 Britt Helen Holtan Lensvik/Selven 5 6/3 5/3 3/0 4/1 5/2 6/3 6/1 6/2 41/15 

59 Gunnar Hjelen Årvågsfjord 4 6/3 6/1 3/1 5/2 6/3 4/0 6/3 5/2 41/15 

60 Lars Petter Ven Heim/Hemne 4 6/4 5/4 3/0 4/3 6/3 6/6 5/0 5/3 40/23 

61 Ken Roger Stø Vinstra 4 1/0 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/6 4/0 6/5 5/3 40/22 

62 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 4 5/4 5/1 1/0 6/3 6/0 5/5 6/2 6/3 40/18 

63 Arne Helgetun Opdal og 

Midtbygden 

3 3/1 6/3 6/1 6/3 5/2 3/1 5/1 6/1 40/13 

64 Simen Sollid Fosna 4 6/3 6/1 4/2 6/3 6/1 6/1 2/1 3/2 39/14 

65 Johanne Kjeldsand Stordalen 3 6/2 6/4 2/0 4/0 6/3 4/0 6/2 5/1 39/12 

66 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 5/2 6/4 4/0 1/0 5/3 6/4 6/1 5/0 38/14 

67 Odin Røstum Stabell Trondhjems 4 6/3 3/1 4/1 5/2 6/2 5/2 4/1 5/2 38/14 

68 Odd Einar Nordvik Ørlendingen 3 4/2 5/2 5/0 4/3 5/1 5/1 6/3 4/0 38/12 

69 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 3 6/1 6/2 4/2 6/3 4/1 6/1 3/0 3/0 38/10 

70 Trond Anfeldt Røstad Ørlendingen 4 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/3 4/2 5/4 2/0 3/1 37/18 

71 Frank Runar Gansmo Malvik 4 6/4 6/4 3/0 3/0 6/1 6/4 2/0 5/1 37/14 

72 Morten Grostad Geitanes 3 5/2 5/2 2/0 4/2 5/2 6/4 5/0 5/1 37/13 

73 Silje Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 3 6/5 5/2 0/0 3/0 6/2 6/2 5/2 5/3 36/16 

74 Anne Marit Meland Lensvik/Selven 3 4/2 5/3 5/1 3/2 5/1 4/1 3/2 6/3 35/15 

75 Frank Bilstad Øvre Ogndal 3 1/0 6/2 5/0 6/2 5/3 5/5 4/0 3/1 35/13 

76 Torkil Berg Trondhjems 4 6/5 5/2 0/0 0/0 6/4 6/2 6/2 5/2 34/17 

77 Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 4 3/0 6/4 4/0 3/2 6/0 5/0 5/1 2/1 34/8 

78 Espen Kjelaas Inderøy 4 5/1 5/0 1/0 3/0 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/1 33/12 

79 Roar Pettersen Vikna 3 5/3 6/3 4/1 5/1 3/0 0/0 4/2 3/0 30/10 

80 Terje Buseth Singsås 3 3/0 1/0 6/3 4/1 4/1 4/0 6/2 1/0 29/7 

81 Jakob Meland Lensvik/Selven 3 4/1 5/2 0/0 2/0 4/0 5/1 3/0 2/0 25/4 

82 Olav Nogva Eide og Naas 3 6/0 0/0 3/1 3/0 5/0 1/0 1/0 3/2 22/3 

 

Grovfelt: 

Klasse EJ 48 Skudd 
1 Ivar Waag Surnadal 6/5 6/6 6/0 6/6 6/3 6/6 5/3 5/4 46/33 

2 John Nordvik Surnadal 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 5/2 46/21 

3 Ruben Sandnes Glåmos 5/1 6/2 6/1 4/1 5/1 6/3 5/3 6/3 43/15 

Klasse 1 48 Skudd 
1 Per Åsheim Byneset 6/1 6/4 6/1 6/2 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/5 48/24 

2 Gunnar Berg Stordalen 6/0 6/3 4/0 1/0 5/3 6/3 5/1 5/3 38/13 

3 Maria De Moon Meråker 6/2 3/0 1/0 3/1 5/2 1/0 3/1 3/1 25/7 

4 Finn Arne Høstmark Malmefjorden 5/3 2/0 0/0 2/0 2/1 1/1 6/3 4/1 22/9 

Klasse 2 48 Skudd 
1 Ulf Hendseth Valsøyfjord 6/4 5/1 6/1 6/3 6/1 6/4 5/3 6/3 46/20 



2 Halvor Duaas Heim/Hemne 6/4 6/6 6/5 4/0 6/2 6/5 5/1 6/3 45/26 

3 Tore Hervik Øvre Ogndal 6/5 6/5 3/1 5/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 44/27 

4 Tore Mogset Rindal 6/1 6/3 6/2 6/0 5/1 6/3 4/1 5/3 44/14 

5 Åge Sandnes Glåmos 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/1 5/2 5/3 3/1 42/20 

6 Signe Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 5/3 6/2 6/3 4/0 5/1 5/1 4/2 5/2 40/14 

7 Rune Tiller Klæbu 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/2 3/1 5/0 4/1 3/2 39/14 

8 Hågen Strypet Alvdal 6/3 6/0 5/1 5/2 5/1 2/0 5/3 4/1 38/11 

9 Stein Sandnes Glåmos 5/2 4/3 4/1 5/1 4/1 5/2 3/0 6/4 36/14 

10 Oddbjørn Bolme Rindal 6/4 4/2 1/0 3/0 6/2 6/3 6/1 2/0 34/12 

11 Are Ingebrigsten Ørlendingen 5/2 4/2 1/0 1/0 5/1 6/3 3/0 5/2 30/10 

12 Even Midtflå Flå (Uttrøndelag) 4/2 4/1 1/0 1/1 4/0 4/3 4/1 1/1 23/9 

13 Gisle Kjøsnes Tydal 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 5/2 4/1 6/2 19/6 

Klasse 3 48 Skudd 
1 Helge Tørresvold Glåmos 6/3 6/1 6/1 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 48/24 

2 Bjørnar Moe Forr 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/2 6/3 6/1 6/3 6/3 47/20 

3 Bernt Ole Moen Øvre Surnadal 6/0 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/3 47/19 

4 Olav Kalvik Vikna 6/3 6/2 6/0 5/1 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/2 47/15 

5 Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 6/5 6/4 6/1 6/2 5/5 6/5 6/2 5/1 46/25 

6 Eiliv Grostad Geitanes 6/1 6/2 5/0 6/0 6/2 6/4 6/2 5/1 46/12 

7 Magne Råde Forr 6/4 6/5 6/1 4/2 6/0 6/5 5/4 6/3 45/24 

8 Bjørn Brevik Fosna 6/1 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/3 4/2 45/18 

9 Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal 6/5 6/1 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/2 44/23 

10 Jorun Øien Buseth Singsås 5/0 6/4 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 44/22 

11 Bernt Noodt Nidaros 6/3 6/6 5/2 6/1 4/2 5/1 6/3 6/2 44/20 

12 Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 6/3 6/4 5/1 4/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 4/3 43/23 

13 Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/1 6/1 6/1 2/1 6/2 43/13 

14 Arne Helgetun Opdal og Midtbygden 3/1 6/3 6/1 6/3 5/2 3/1 5/1 6/1 40/13 

15 Johanne Kjeldsand Stordalen 6/2 6/4 2/0 4/0 6/3 4/0 6/2 5/1 39/12 

16 Odd Einar Nordvik Ørlendingen 4/2 5/2 5/0 4/3 5/1 5/1 6/3 4/0 38/12 

17 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 6/1 6/2 4/2 6/3 4/1 6/1 3/0 3/0 38/10 

18 Morten Grostad Geitanes 5/2 5/2 2/0 4/2 5/2 6/4 5/0 5/1 37/13 

19 Silje Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/5 5/2 0/0 3/0 6/2 6/2 5/2 5/3 36/16 

20 Anne Marit Meland Lensvik/Selven 4/2 5/3 5/1 3/2 5/1 4/1 3/2 6/3 35/15 

21 Frank Bilstad Øvre Ogndal 1/0 6/2 5/0 6/2 5/3 5/5 4/0 3/1 35/13 

22 Roar Pettersen Vikna 5/3 6/3 4/1 5/1 3/0 0/0 4/2 3/0 30/10 

23 Terje Buseth Singsås 3/0 1/0 6/3 4/1 4/1 4/0 6/2 1/0 29/7 

24 Jakob Meland Lensvik/Selven 4/1 5/2 0/0 2/0 4/0 5/1 3/0 2/0 25/4 

25 Olav Nogva Eide og Naas 6/0 0/0 3/1 3/0 5/0 1/0 1/0 3/2 22/3 

Klasse 4 48 Skudd 
1 Mads Lysevold Singsås 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/3 48/31 

2 Terje Røstad Soknedal 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/5 48/30 

3 Jo Kristian Bergum Byneset 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/3 48/29 

4 Rune Stenmo Stordalen 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/2 47/31 

5 Bård Haugros Byneset 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/1 5/3 6/5 6/1 47/20 

6 Tom Olav Moldskred Aalesund 6/4 6/3 6/0 6/2 6/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 47/19 

7 Jørund Oskar Ertsås Mære 6/2 6/0 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/6 5/3 5/3 46/30 

8 Olav Gravem Sunndal 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/1 6/5 4/0 6/5 6/3 46/27 

9 Morten Dølhaug 

Reinertsen 

Alvdal 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/1 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 46/21 

10 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/1 5/1 46/16 

11 Oddbjørn Duaas Heim/Hemne 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/1 4/2 5/1 45/21 

12 Svein Budal Budal 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/0 5/2 6/2 6/1 5/4 45/17 

13 Karl-Henrik Lund 

Brinch 

Byneset 6/4 6/2 4/1 6/2 6/2 5/2 6/0 6/3 45/16 

14 Tom Kr. Noodt Nidaros 6/3 6/3 5/0 4/0 6/0 6/2 6/4 6/2 45/14 



15 Dagfinn Aune Klæbu 6/3 6/2 4/1 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 44/22 

16 Tom Kappelslåen Lesja 6/2 6/0 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 2/2 44/20 

17 Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 6/3 6/3 4/0 5/1 5/0 6/4 6/5 6/1 44/17 

18 Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 6/1 6/3 6/4 1/0 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 43/24 

19 Magnus Kjelaas Inderøy 6/6 6/6 5/1 6/3 5/1 6/4 4/1 5/2 43/24 

20 Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim/Hemne 6/3 5/3 6/4 3/0 5/2 6/0 6/3 6/3 43/18 

21 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 6/3 6/2 2/0 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/5 43/18 

22 Ivar Skjelstad Skjelstadmark 6/2 6/5 6/0 5/1 4/2 5/4 5/4 4/2 41/20 

23 Gunnar Hjelen Årvågsfjord 6/3 6/1 3/1 5/2 6/3 4/0 6/3 5/2 41/15 

24 Lars Petter Ven Heim/Hemne 6/4 5/4 3/0 4/3 6/3 6/6 5/0 5/3 40/23 

25 Ken Roger Stø Vinstra 1/0 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/6 4/0 6/5 5/3 40/22 

26 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 5/4 5/1 1/0 6/3 6/0 5/5 6/2 6/3 40/18 

27 Simen Sollid Fosna 6/3 6/1 4/2 6/3 6/1 6/1 2/1 3/2 39/14 

28 Odin Røstum Stabell Trondhjems 6/3 3/1 4/1 5/2 6/2 5/2 4/1 5/2 38/14 

29 Trond Anfeldt Røstad Ørlendingen 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/3 4/2 5/4 2/0 3/1 37/18 

30 Frank Runar Gansmo Malvik 6/4 6/4 3/0 3/0 6/1 6/4 2/0 5/1 37/14 

31 Torkil Berg Trondhjems 6/5 5/2 0/0 0/0 6/4 6/2 6/2 5/2 34/17 

32 Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 3/0 6/4 4/0 3/2 6/0 5/0 5/1 2/1 34/8 

33 Espen Kjelaas Inderøy 5/1 5/0 1/0 3/0 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/1 33/12 

Klasse 5 48 Skudd 
1 Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/2 6/6 6/4 48/32 

2 Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/4 48/32 

3 Leif Gravem Sunndal 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 48/31 

4 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 6/6 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 48/30 

5 Mona Isene Rennebu 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/0 6/2 6/4 48/29 

6 Roger Hals Fosna 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/3 48/28 

7 Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/3 48/27 

8 Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 48/21 

9 Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 47/32 

10 Egil Magne 

Hammervold 

Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/6 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 47/31 

11 Anita Jære Rennebu 6/5 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/6 47/28 

12 Roger Nilsen Tynset 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/1 6/2 6/3 47/27 

13 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/2 5/2 6/5 47/26 

14 Morten Island Malvik 6/5 6/2 6/0 5/1 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 47/25 

15 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/3 6/1 6/5 6/2 47/22 

16 Nils Kåre Midtflå Rælingen 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 46/27 

17 Bjarne Budsberg Vinstra 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/2 46/22 

18 Birger Meistad Orkla 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/3 6/5 6/6 5/3 5/3 45/29 

19 Otte Hårstad Rennebu 6/4 5/5 4/0 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/2 45/24 

20 Thomas Åsheim Byneset 6/3 6/6 6/1 5/1 6/3 6/0 6/2 4/1 45/17 

21 Peder Bakken Singsås 6/2 6/5 3/0 4/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 43/22 

22 Håvard Valstad Mære 6/1 6/1 2/0 5/0 6/5 6/5 5/4 5/4 41/20 

23 Britt Helen Holtan Lensvik/Selven 6/3 5/3 3/0 4/1 5/2 6/3 6/1 6/2 41/15 

24 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5/2 6/4 4/0 1/0 5/3 6/4 6/1 5/0 38/14 

Klasse V55 48 Skudd 
1 Ragnvald Hansen Heim/Hemne 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 48/27 

2 Oddvar Dalen Fåset 6/6 6/5 6/0 6/2 6/4 5/2 6/1 5/1 46/21 

3 Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 4/0 6/2 6/1 6/0 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/2 45/14 

4 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 6/2 4/0 5/0 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/2 43/16 

5 Nils Sverre Norin Lonås 6/0 6/3 2/0 6/1 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 43/13 

6 Even Langli Rindal 5/1 6/2 6/2 6/2 5/1 5/0 3/0 5/1 41/9 

7 Kjell Otnes Valsøyfjord 6/4 6/2 6/2 6/2 5/2 5/2 0/0 5/1 39/15 

8 Egil Wikan Nora 1/0 6/5 3/0 4/0 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/3 38/20 

9 Emil Haugan Mostadmark 6/4 5/3 0/0 3/0 5/2 6/2 6/3 5/0 36/14 



10 Asbjørn Grendstad Klæbu 6/3 5/4 1/0 0/0 6/1 5/1 6/2 3/1 32/12 

11 Atle Moen Malmefjorden 4/1 6/0 0/0 3/0 5/1 6/2 5/0 3/1 32/5 

 

Finfelt: 
 

Klasse NU 48 Skudd 
1 Anja Gåsbakk Hølonda 2/0 6/5 5/2 2/0 2/0 4/2 3/1 4/3 28/13 

2 Morten Vang Hervik Øvre Ogndal 6/3 6/2 6/0 4/0 5/2 5/1 6/2 6/2 44/12 

3 Marius Kjøsen Hølonda 3/0 3/1 1/0 2/0 4/2 4/0 4/1 5/5 26/9 

4 Ådne Sundet Hølonda 6/1 6/1 6/1 6/2 6/3 5/1 6/3 6/5 47/17 

Klasse R 48 Skudd 
1 Vegard Fjærli Bæverdalen 6/0 6/6 6/5 6/3 5/0 6/2 6/3 6/5 47/24 

2 Birk Oliver Singstad Nidaros 6/0 5/1 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/3 46/15 

3 Tobias Raaen Skjelstadmark 5/1 5/1 6/0 5/3 6/2 5/1 6/5 6/6 44/19 

4 May Ingrid Raaen Skjelstadmark 6/1 6/0 6/2 6/2 2/0 6/2 6/4 6/3 44/14 

5 Aksel Henningsmo Dalsbygda 6/2 6/4 6/5 4/2 5/1 6/4 5/2 5/2 43/22 

6 Ole Dalsegg Øvre Surnadal 5/1 5/0 6/5 5/0 5/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 43/17 

7 Anton Trøa Olsen Stordalen 4/2 6/3 6/1 3/0 5/0 5/1 5/1 4/2 38/10 

8 Stine Tilset Opdal og Midtbygden 6/1 1/0 1/0 4/1 1/0 4/0 6/3 6/4 29/9 

Klasse ER 48 Skudd 
1 Aleksander Trøa Olsen Stordalen 6/5 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/4 48/45 

2 Kjell Arne Fjærli Bæverdalen 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/6 48/40 

3 Johan Råde Forr 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/3 48/36 

4 Ronja Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/5 48/35 

5 Silje Kjelaas Inderøy 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/6 48/31 

6 Jørn Strypet Alvdal 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/1 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3 48/30 

7 Mathias Bakk Årvågsfjord 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/4 47/32 

8 Soland Henningsmo Dalsbygda 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/6 4/4 46/43 

9 Lina Gåsbakk Hølonda 2/0 5/3 6/1 3/0 4/1 5/0 4/2 5/3 34/10 

Klasse J 48 Skudd 
1 Martin Strypet Alvdal 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 48/39 

2 Henrik Volden Opdal og Midtbygden 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 48/33 

3 Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/5 5/4 6/6 6/5 47/41 

4 Lars jr Halland Rennebu 6/6 6/5 6/6 5/1 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 47/36 

5 Andre Raaen Skjelstadmark 6/6 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/4 47/35 

6 Stian Mosand Hanssen Klæbu 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 47/32 

7 Anders Hjerkinn 

Helgetun 

Opdal og Midtbygden 6/5 6/1 6/6 4/1 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 46/28 

8 Margrete Dalsegg Øvre Surnadal 6/4 5/1 6/3 4/0 6/3 6/1 6/6 5/4 44/22 

9 Paul Joar Slettbakk Opdal og Midtbygden 5/2 6/3 6/5 3/1 4/3 5/2 6/4 5/3 40/23 

10 Erika Krogstad Hølonda 6/3 6/5 5/3 1/0 5/0 6/4 6/3 5/3 40/21 

11 Marit Reinertsen Alvdal 6/1 6/4 6/5 2/0 6/5 3/0 5/2 5/5 39/22 

12 Elias Krogstad Hølonda 5/1 5/1 6/2 2/1 5/2 0/0 6/4 6/3 35/14 

13 Christian S. Aakerholm Hølonda 6/1 1/0 6/5 5/2 0/0 2/0 6/0 2/1 28/9 

14 Gøran Kjøsen Hølonda 5/2 3/0 6/2 2/2 3/1 1/0 2/0 3/2 25/9 

Klasse NV 48 Skudd 
1 Jørgen Slettbakk Opdal og Midtbygden 5/0 0/0 3/0 4/1 4/1 5/2 3/2 4/3 28/9 

Klasse V65 48 Skudd 
1 Johannes Volden Mostadmark 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 48/41 

2 Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems 6/5 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/5 48/39 

3 Per Magnar Nervik Mostadmark 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 48/37 

4 Idar Moseng Nora 6/2 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 48/35 

5 Sigbjørn Nystuen Øvre Rendal 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/4 48/35 



6 Lars Halland Rennebu 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/3 48/33 

7 Peder Amundsgård Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 

6/4 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 48/28 

8 Gunnar Fornes Hegra 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/5 47/40 

9 Einar Thoresen Hommelvik 6/6 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/3 47/38 

10 Roger Lindgren Stordalen 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/3 6/4 47/31 

11 Jarle Foss Bæverdalen 6/1 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 47/29 

12 Oddmund Rognli Leksvik 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/3 3/3 6/4 45/33 

13 Steinar Løseth Rindal 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/4 5/0 6/4 5/3 6/4 44/28 

14 Eivind Østbyhaug Tydal 5/3 6/4 3/0 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/2 4/3 40/22 

Klasse V73 48 Skudd 
1 Kjell Haugen Mostadmark 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 48/38 

2 Jon Oren Surnadal 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 48/36 

3 Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 

6/6 6/6 6/3 6/1 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/3 48/30 

4 Oddvar Frengen Byneset 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/6 47/35 

5 Hans Tronstad Leksvik 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/2 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/6 47/33 

6 Oddbjørn Engen Byneset 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/5 6/4 47/33 

7 Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/2 47/30 

8 Jostein W. Hoseth Rennebu 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/2 47/30 

9 Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/2 6/5 6/5 6/5 47/28 

10 John Megård Byneset 6/5 6/6 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/5 5/4 45/31 

11 Per Oldertrøen Tynset 6/3 6/5 6/4 4/1 5/2 5/2 6/4 6/5 44/26 

12 Kjell Stenbro Rindal 6/2 6/1 4/2 4/0 4/1 6/4 5/2 6/4 41/16 

Klasse Jeger 48 Skudd 
1 Hallgeir Meland Lensvik/Selven 5/3 6/1 4/2 3/0 5/3 4/2 5/2 5/1 37/14 

 

 


